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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 271 20 0 25 25 25 0 20 25 25 16 20 - 20 25 251
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 194 25 10 11 - - 20 - 13 9 25 16 - 25 20 202 77 77
ROSSI Valentino ITA 172 16 0 13 11 16 16 16 11 20 13 10 - 9 8 133 99 22
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 146 10 11 20 9 9 8 10 16 16 - 4 - 11 6 164 125 26
LORENZO Jorge SPA 130 - 1 5 - 10 25 25 9 10 20 25 - 0 - -5 141 16
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 128 13 25 0 - 8 10 13 10 - 11 13 - 16 - 96 143 2
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 126 11 6 4 13 20 9 8 - 13 10 11 - 5 9 77 145 2
ZARCO Johann FRA 123 8 20 10 20 - 6 9 8 7 9 7 - 6 2 118 148 3
IANNONE Andrea ITA 113 7 8 16 16 - 13 6 5 4 6 3 - 8 16 59 158 10
RINS Alex SPA 102 - 16 - - 6 11 - 20 - 5 8 - 13 13 1010 169 11
PEDROSA Dani SPA 87 9 - 9 - 11 - 11 1 8 8 9 - 10 11 -11 184 15
MILLER Jack AUS 74 6 13 7 10 13 - - 6 2 4 0 - 0 7 612 197 13
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 72 3 0 1 8 - 7 7 7 11 7 6 - 7 - 813 199 2
RABAT Tito SPA 35 5 9 8 2 - 3 - 0 3 - 5 - - - -14 236 37
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 33 4 2 0 7 3 1 2 - - 3 0 - 4 5 215 238 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 32 0 - 6 - 7 - - 3 - 1 0 - 2 10 316 239 1
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 32 - 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 - - - - - - 017 239 0
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 28 2 7 - 0 4 4 - 0 5 2 0 - 0 0 418 243 4
SMITH Bradley GBR 19 0 - 0 3 2 2 - 0 6 - 2 - 0 3 119 252 9
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 18 0 3 2 4 1 0 - 0 - 0 1 - 3 4 020 253 1
REDDING Scott GBR 12 0 4 0 1 - - 4 2 1 - 0 - 0 0 021 259 6
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - - - -22 265 6
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 5 1 0 - 0 0 - 3 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 023 266 1
PIRRO Michele ITA 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -24 270 4
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 025 271 1
BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -26 271 0
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - 0 027 271 0
TORRES Jordi SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 028 271 0
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GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -29 271 0
PONSSON Christophe FRA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -30 271 0

PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 3061 20 25 25 25 25 10 20 25 25 16 20 - 20 25 25

DUCATI 2732 25 13 11 13 20 25 25 13 13 25 25 - 25 20 2033 33

YAMAHA 2183 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 16 20 13 10 - 11 8 1688 55

SUZUKI 1574 7 16 16 16 6 13 6 20 4 6 8 - 13 16 10149 61

KTM 455 - 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 - 2 - - 3 1261 112

APRILIA 426 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 3 1 1 - - 2 10 3264 3

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 3581 29 - 34 25 36 - 31 26 33 24 29 - 30 36 25

DUCATI TEAM 3242 25 11 16 - 10 45 25 22 19 45 41 - 25 20 2034 34

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3183 26 11 33 20 25 24 26 27 36 13 14 - 20 14 2940 6

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 2154 7 24 16 16 6 24 6 25 4 11 11 - 21 29 15143 103

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 2005 17 19 11 23 33 9 8 6 15 14 11 - 5 16 13158 15

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1516 10 27 10 20 4 10 9 8 12 11 7 - 6 2 15207 49

LCR HONDA 1467 13 28 2 4 9 10 13 10 - 11 14 - 19 4 9212 5

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 778 4 - 1 8 - 7 10 7 11 7 6 - 7 1 8281 69

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 519 - 5 3 8 7 7 5 4 6 - 2 - - 3 1307 26

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 4410 - 4 6 1 7 - 4 5 1 1 - - 2 10 3314 7

REALE AVINTIA RACING 3511 5 9 8 2 - 3 - - 3 - 5 - - - -323 9

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 3312 4 2 - 7 3 1 2 - - 3 - - 4 5 2325 2
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